award based on the Company’s relative Revenue Growth for the Performance Period in accordance with Section 4.1(c).

(b) Performance Awards Based on Return on Average Stockholders’ Equity (or Other Performance Criteria
Selected by the Committee). The maximum Performance Award of two hundred twenty-five percent (225%) of each
Eligible Employee’s Compensation for a Performance Period shall be awarded under this Section 4.1(b) if the Company’s
Return on Average Stockholders’ Equity for the Performance Period equals or exceeds twenty percent (20%) (or, if the
Committee has selected Other Performance Criteria for such Performance Period, the Company’s level of performance under